

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4243/2023

Vinod Kumar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Hemant Ballani, Mr. Shreyansh Ramdev for Mr. L.S. Udawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bhavit Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

Judgment / Order

20/09/2023

List on 16.10.2023 along with DBCWP No.4173/2023.

(YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT),J

(VIJAY BISHNOI),J